Sparkassen-Schitzen-Pokal 2024
Endergebnis Mannschaft

Gruppe A
W isental Lengdorf 1931
S1 [Obermaier Ludwig |92 |97 | 95 |91 | 375
S2 |Obermaier Kerstin [ 98 | 98 | 100 | 98 | 394
S3 |Obermaier Stefan [98 |99 | 96 | 98| 391
S4 |Hel3 Rainer 96 (97| 93 [92| 378
S5 [Heil? Sophie 99|99 | 97 |98 | 393
P2 Alt Niederneuchin 1906
S1 |Heidler Stefan 97197 | 93 | 97| 384
S2 |Fink Alexandra 96 (99| 97 | 95| 387
S3 |Fink Florian 8995| 92 | 91| 367
S4 (Waldherr Conny | 90|94 | 98 | 95| 377
S5 |Haubold Emma 97199 | 96 | 99| 391
P Rimbachquelle Hofgiebing 1896
S1 |Reithmayr Anna |92|97| 98 |97 | 384
S2 |Kainz Melanie 92194 | 96 | 96| 378
S3 |Greimel Manuel 9292 | 89 | 97| 370
S4 |Greimel Christoph [ 96 |96 | 96 | 96 | 384
S5 |[Otter Andreas 96|96 | 93 95| 380
nViIstaIer Kienraching 1877
S1 (Wendlinger Edith | 91|93 | 96 | 95| 375
S2 |Wendlinger Nicole | 93|98 | 96 |96 | 383
S3 [Wendlinger Kerstin| 97 {99 | 97 |92 | 385
S4 [Hinterwimmer Stefd 93 |93 | 93 |93 | 372
S5 |Wimmer Johanna |92 |90 | 93 |87 | 362
3 Buchenlaub Buch 1867
S1 |Priebe Sebastian [95]95| 95 | 95| 380
S2 |Kastl Markus 92 (97| 93 |89 | 371
S3 |Vitti Sarah 89/90| 95 |90 | 364
S4 [Kdppen Andrea 97 93| 95 (92| 377
S5 |Kirchmann Hendrik[ 96 | 93 | 94 | 92| 375
P Neu-EdelweiR Landersdorf 1848
S1 |Feldhofer Roswithg 89 |88 | 89 |96 | 362
S2 |Feckl Monika 94193 | 88 | 91| 366
S3 [Attensberger Anja |94 (93| 91 |94 | 372
S4 |Attensberger Lena| 88|92 | 93 | 93| 366
S5 |Feckl Magdalena (94 |96 | 94 | 98| 382
A Gambrinus Niedergeislbach 1840
S1 |Osterloher Lukas |92 92| 90 | 92| 366
S2 |Marschmann Thon1 92 |87 | 90 |87 | 356
S3 [Berger Sonja 91|94 | 96 (93| 374
S4 [Moser Lena 87198 | 90 (91| 366
S5 |Moser Christian 95(92 | 95 |96 | 378
“Edelweil& Tading 1817
S1 [Neglia Sebastian |92 (89| 89 |92 | 362
S2 |Stanner Severina |95|88| 91 |89 | 363
S3 |Regauer Georg 94|94 93 | 93| 374
S4 |Schweiger Maria (90|89 | 93 | 96| 368
S5 |Huber Benedikt 87 87| 93 | 83| 350

Gruppe B
B Feuerschiitzen Hohenpolding 1844
S1 |Brenninger Georg {8994 91|91 | 365
S2 |Frohlich Ingo 8992 |95|95| 371
S3 |Marsmann Lisa 9219297 |96| 377
S4 (Voichtleitner Johan[ 93 |92 | 94 | 93| 372
S5 |[Schref Fabian 9089|9189 | 359
P2 immergriin Thalheim 1827
S1 |Hausler Andreas |97 /95|96 |97 | 385
S2 [Klobensteiner Man{ 96 | 95 | 97 | 92| 380
S3 |Rosinger Maria-Thq 88 | 86 | 92 | 93 | 359
S4  |Schéttl Claudia 85|93 /88|87 | 353
S5 |FloBmann Andreas| 87 |85 |91 |87 | 350
P Hubertus Hofkirchen 1702
S1 |Tomasz Soszczekq 91 |82 83|80 | 336
S2 |Burger Martina 83/91/95|89| 358
S3 [Kronseder Elias 77 /80|86 | 73| 316
S4 |Obermuller Max 83[/85|94|92| 354
S5 |H6rmann Richard | 85|83 85|85 | 338
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LiG

Grubler
Ismaier
Seemdliler

LP

Greimel
Radberger
Kehrer
Kern
Wimmer

LG
Fink
Otter
Holme
Moser
Kronseder
Seilbeck
Greil
Kunath
FloBRmann
Hoérmann
Haubold
Schref
Wachinger
Kirchmann
Schétzl
Ott
Hohne
Moser
Empl
Birnkammer
Schmidtke
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Nadler
Gawlik
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Schultze

Einzelfinale Schuler

Travis
Elias
Raphael
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Thomas
Tim
Louis
Valentin

Alexandra
Andreas
Irmgard
Lena
Mathilda
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Lukas
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Andreas
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Paul
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Katharina
Joachim
Jonas
Dominik
Jonas
Lukas
Magdalena
Sebastian
Nick
Elisabeth
Lambert
Jakob
Jasmin
Emilia

Maximilian

Isental Lengdorf
Schitzengesellschaft Moosen
Jennerwein Eicherloh e.V.

SV Rimbachquelle Hofgiebing
Jennerwein Eicherloh
Feuerschitzen Hohenpolding
Eichengrin Karlsdorf
Eichengrin Karlsdorf

Alt Niederneuching
SV Rimbachquelle Hofgiebing
Schutzengesellschaft Moosen

Gambrinus Niedergeislbach e.V.

Treu-Bayern Kirchasch
Eichengriin Karlsdorf
Feuerschitzen Hohenpolding
Moosschitzen Notzingermoos
Immergrin Thalheim
Vilstaler Kienraching

Alt Niederneuching
Feuerschitzen Hohenpolding
Germania Notzing e.V.
Buchenlaub Buch e.V.
Hubertus Finsing

Immergrin Thalheim

Gambrinus Niedergeislbach e.V.
Gambrinus Niedergeislbach e.V.
Gambrinus Niedergeislbach e.V.

Hubertus Finsing

SV Waldperle Inning a.Holz
SV Héhenluft Gmain
Immergrin Thalheim
Moosschitzen Notzingermoos
Jennerwein Eicherloh e.V.
Jennerwein Eicherloh e.V.
Germania Grucking

LiG
LiG
LiP

LP
LP
LP
LP
LP

LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG
LG

80

87

167

64

75

139

43

26

69

85

87

172

72

70

142

60

79

139

66

70

136

63

64

127

96

96

192

94

95

189

92

95

187

90

93

183

88

92

180

91

89

180

91

89

180

86

93

179

88

91

179

87

90

177

88

89

177

85

90

175

89

85

174

89

85

174

89

83

172

82

89

171

80

88

168

87

80

167

83

83

166

84

82

166

77

84

161

81

80

161

82

74

156

71

83

154

73

81

154

80

74

154

76

71

147




a b~ ON =

Sparkassenpokal 2024

Einzelfinale Jugend

Schwarzenbock Mathias

Brieger
Schref
Dippner

Westermeier

Haubold
Wendlinger
Sedlmeir
Obermaier

Feckl
Berger

Mair
Tauber
10 Huber
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11 Niedermair

12 Otter

13 Kirchmann

14 Holzner
15 Flisar
16 Eichner

17 Pfanzelt

18 Bauer
19 Beierl

Zimmerer

Quirin
Valentin

SV Rimbachquelle Hofgiebing
Eichengriin Karlsdorf
Feuerschutzen Hohenpolding

Felix Magnus Germania Grucking

Hannes

Emma
Kerstin
Theresa
Ludwig
Magdalena
Sonja
Magdalena
Maximilian
Janine
Alexander
Emily
Bastian
Hendrik
Lena
Maximilian
Luisa
Franziska
Sophie
Franziska

Jennerwein Eicherloh e.V.

Alt Niederneuching

Vilstaler Kienraching
Hubertus Finsing

Isental Lengdorf
Neuedelweil® Landersdorf
Gambrinus Niedergeislbach
Diana Harthofen-Reithofen
Jennewein Mauggen
Almarausch Langengeisling
Germania Grucking
Germania Notzing e.V.

SV Rimbachquelle Hofgiebing
Buchenlaub Buch e.V.
Frohsinn Schénbrunn e.V.
Schutzengesellschaft Moosen
Diana Harthofen-Reithofen
St.Hubertus Fraunberg e.V.
Germania Notzing e.V.
Eichenlaub Eichenkofen
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